
C

B

D

E

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23
28

EL PASO CCD 91215

El Paso 24000

106

105*

604*

909*

910

315*

313*

317

318*

314*

327

328

329

330

326

331

319*

325

324

333

332

312*

322*323*

334

335*
336*

402*

416

410

415

413

414

411

412

403*

417

418

419

422

409

431

430

408

432

433

421

420

428

427

429

440

407

434

441

436

435

437

438

439

406

405

404

535

537

536

503

504

502

508

506

507

510

509

525

524

534

523

505

512

511

520

521

513

514

519

518

528

527

526

532

533

531

530

529

501

515

516

517

522

601*

606

604

602

603

627

605

104

105

103

102

108

107

106

101

109

110

204

205

206

207

202

203

201

210

208

209

305

304

303

302

308

307

309

306

301

310

408

404

401

402

506

508

505
507

509

502

504

601

614

605

603

604

602

606

623

612

613

616

609

611

608

607

622

610

706
701

702
703

707

708

705
709

704

712

711710

810

809

817

808
807

801
806

802

805

804

811

803
818

823

816

819
815

822 820

821
812

814

119

102

101

115

116

138

120

206

205

209

207

203

204

210

211

217

208

202

212

220

213

216

215

214

219

201

307

313

306

308

315 322

305

309

304

310

302
301

303

311

317

312

316 318

314

409

412

408

413

415
416

405
406

417

404

403

414

401

419
420

407

504
523

505

506
519

524

511
510

525
502

501

111

112

213

214

311

310

402

401

403

409

408

407

406

410

404405

102
103

101

106
105

306

409

405
404 406

410

402
403

401

504

106

102

103

101*

105*

104 108*

107*

202

205

207

206

201

212

211

204*

203

307

303

310309
308

302

405
403

401

506
507

505
504

502

501

606
605

604
603

602
601

706

708

707
702

703
704

705

701

104

101

111

102

103

115

114
106*

107

105

108

120

110

119
117

118

113*

112

109

116

220

219

205

222

221

204

207

231

216

223

226

230

214

232

201*

202*203

21
1*

209*

310

309

308 307

306
301

305

304

313

311

302

303
312

410

409

407

408

405

406

411

404

412

403

413
401

402

511

503

512

509

508

510

507

506

501
505

504 502

101*

124*

111*

103*

104

105*
114* 115*

110*
112

116

118

117

119 113

120

220 219

218

217

215

203

211

216

210

209 207

214

204

201

202

206

205

208

301

303
305

304

309

310

308

306

307

314

313

312

311

315

403

402

401

412

413

411

410

414

406

405

408

409 417

416

415

407

418

508

509

506

501

504

502

505 503

514

512

511

510

607

610

606

605

608 604

615

613

614

611

612

609

601

602

603

712

711

713

715

714

708

709

707

706

705

704

710
702

701

703

810

817

816

814

815

806

813

807

812

808

805

804

809

802

803

801

501*
503*

504

506*

521

520

507*

620*

609*

610*

719

702

720

713

711

704

718

717

710

705

721
722

723

701*

706*

716*

708*
715

709 707*

713

704*

708*

712*

701*

MEXICO
  

  

TEXAS 48

  

EL PASO 141

A s a r c o  L a k e

A s a r c o
L a k e

A r t
W o o d s  R s v r

Southern Pacific RR

RR

Southern Pacific RR

RR

Southern Pacific RR

RR

Southern Pacific RR

RR

Southern Pacific RR

RR

Southern Pacific RR

u

t

h

e

r

n

P

a

c

i

f

i

c

RR

Southern Pacific RR

RR

Southern Pacific RR

RR

Southern Pacific RR

u

t

h

e

r

n

Pacific

RR

Southern Pacific RR

RR

Southern Pacific RR

u

t

h

e

r

n

P

a

c

i

f

i

c

 

R

R

At and Sf Ry

Sf

Ry

At and Sf Ry

At and Sf Ry

S

f

Ry

At and Sf Ry

S

f

Ry

At and Sf Ry

Sf

Ry

At and Sf Ry

Sf

Ry

Shopping Plaza RR

RR

Texas and Pacific Ry

Pacific

Ry

Texas and Pacific Ry

Pacific

Ry

Texas and Pacific Ry

Tex a s  a n d  P a c ific  R y

Pacific

Ry

Texas and Pacific Ry

Texas and Pacific Ry

Pacific

Ry

Texas and Pacific Ry

x

a

s

and

Pacific

R

y

Texas and Pacific Ry

Pacific

Ry

Texas and Pacific Ry

Texas and Pacific Ry

x

a

s

 

a

n

d

 

P

a

c

i

f

i

c

 

R

y

Texas and Pacific Ry

R Grande

R

Grande

Crazy Cat Arryo

a

t

Arryo

Franklin Can

Franklin

Can

Franklin Can

I− 10

I− 10

I− 10

W Paisano Dr

S Santa Fe St

S  e l P a s o  S t

S Stanton St

S

t

a

n

t

o

n

 

S

t

E Paisano Dr

P

a

i

s

a

n

o

 

D

r

E Paisano Dr

P

a

i

s

a

n

o

 

D

r

Anthony St

Poplar St

N Mesa St

N Mesa St

N Stanton St

S

t

a

n

t

o

n

 

S

t

N Stanton St

Sun Bowl Dr

N Florence St

N Florence St

N Florence St

N Florence St

Cincinnati Ave

N Kansas St

N Kansas St

N Kansas St

N Oregon St

N Oregon St

O

r

e
g

o

n

St

W Robinson Ave

Wiggins Wy

Hawthorne St

N Campbell St

N Campbell St

N Campbell St

N Campbell St

Mississippi Ave

s

s

i

s

s

i

p

p

i

 

A

v

e

E Robinson Ave

R

o

b

i

n

s

o

n

 

A

v

e

Boston Ave

N Ochoa St

N Ochoa St

O

c

h

o

a

 

S

t

N Ochoa St

N Virginia St

N Virginia St

N Virginia St

N Virginia St

New York Ave

w

 

Y

o

r

k

 

A

v

e

Kerbey Ave

W Kerbey Ave

E University Ave

W University Ave

U

n

i

v

e

r

s

i

t

y

 

A

v

e

N el Paso St

N el Paso St

Blanchard Ave

Blacker Ave

a

c

k

e

r

 

A

v

e

E Hague Rd

W Hague Rd

E Schuster Ave

S

c

h

u

s

t

e

r

 

A

v

e

Paisano Dr Rmp

W Yandell Dr

W Yandell Dr

Hart Ct

Dormitory Rd

W Schuster Ave

S

c

h

u

s

t

e

r

 

A

v

e

Heisig Ave

i

s

i

g

 

A

v

e

Mundy Dr

n

d

y

 

D

r

Mundy Dr

n

d

y

 

D

r

Prospect St

Upson Dr

W Main Dr

W Main Ave

W Missouri Ave

W Missouri Ave

Lawton St

Randolph Dr

n

d

o

l

p

h

 

D

r

Randolph Dr

Randolph Dr

Randolph Dr

Los Angeles Dr

Los Angeles Dr

Los Angeles Dr

Porfirio Diaz St

River St

W M iramon Ave

W Crosby Ave

W Crosby Ave

W Cliff Dr

W River Ave

Fewel St

Fewel St

Fewel St

W Nevada Ave

W Nevada Ave

Fern Wy

Stewart Ct

e

w

a

r

t

 

C

t

W Franklin Ave

Camino Alto Rd

E Rio Grande Ave

E Rio Grande Ave

Ange St

Ange St

Ange St

N Octavia St

N St Vrain St

N St Vrain St

S

t

 

V

r

a

i

n

 

S

t

N St Vrain St

N St Vrain St

N St Vrain St

Brown St

Brown St

Brown St

E Crosby Ave

E Cliff Dr

E Cliff Dr C l i f f  D

r

E River Ave

Lost Padre Mine Dr

Tracy Pl

a

c

y

P

l

El Encanto Pl

 

E

n

c

a

n

t

o

 

P

l

Circle Dr

r

c

l

e

 

D

r

Octavia St

t

a

v

i

a

 

S

t

Octavia St

E California Ave

E California Ave

E Nevada Ave

E Nevada Ave

E Nevada Ave

Noble St

Noble St

Noble St

Noble St

Arizona Ave

W Rio Grande Ave

Murchison Dr

Idaho St

Idaho St

N Cotton St

C

o
t

t
o

n
 

S
t

Georgia Pl

o

r

g

i

a

 

P

l

L a zy  L n

Medical Center St

Wright Ave

Curie Dr

r

i e

 

D

r

Golden Hill Ter
l

d

e

n

 

H

i

l

l

 

T

e

r

Rampart Pl

m

p

a

r

t

 

P

l

Newman St

Newman St

Langtry St

Langtry St

Langtry St

Montana Ave

n

t

a

n

a

 

A

v

e

E Yandell Dr

N Dallas St

N Lee St

N Lee St

L

e

e

 

S

t

Wyoming Ave

Wyoming Ave

Bay Ct

Grandview Ave

N Laurel St

N Laurel St

Atlanta Ave

N Walnut St

N Walnut St

Willow St

Willow St

l

l

o

w

 

S

t

Wi llow St

N Eucalyptus St

N Eucalyptus St

N Eucalyptus St

Grant Ave

N Williams St

N Williams St

E Missouri Ave

M

i

s

s

o

u

r

i

 

A

v

e

E Missouri Ave

S Dallas St

D

a

l

l

a

s

 

S

t

E Mills Ave

E Mills Ave

M

i

l

l

s

 

A

v

e

W California Ave

T e r r a c e  C t

Corto Wy

N Santa Fe St

S

a

n

t

a

 

F

e

 

S

t

N Coldwell St

S Coldwell St

Durango St

W San Francisco Ave

Western St

W San Antonio Ave

S

a

n

 

A

n

t

o

n

i

o

 

A

v

e

Leo n St

Leon St

Chihuahua St

Chihuahua S t

San Francisco Ave

San Francisco Ave

S Santa Fe S t

S

a

n

t

a

 

F

e

 

S

t

S Santa Fe St

E Main St

Al D

S el Paso St

W Overland Ave

Shelton Ave

Texas Ave

E San Antonio Ave

S M esa  S t

S Oregon St

E Overland Ave

O

v

e

r

l

a

n

d

 

A

v

e

S Stanton St

Al G

Myrtle Ave

S Kansas St

S Kansas St

S Kansas St

S Campbell St

C

a

m

p

b

e

l

l

 

S

t

S Campbell St

E 1st Ave

1

s

t

 

A

v

e

E 1st Ave

E 1st Ave

Al H

Al I

Canal Rd

n

a

l

 

R

d

Charles Rd

a

r

l

e

s

 

R

d

Bandera Wy

Flores Pl

W 3rd Ave

E 4th Ave

E 4th Ave

W Mills Ave
M

i

l

l

s

 

A

v

e

W 4th Ave

E 3rd Ave

E 3rd Ave

Calleros Ct

E 6th Ave

6

t

h

A

v

e

E 6th Ave

E 7th Ave

7

t

h

 

A

v

e

E 7th Ave

E 7th Ave

E 8th Ave

W 9th Ave

Border Hwy

E 9th Ave

E 9th Ave

9

t

h

 

A

v

e

Virginia St

Magoffin Ave

Magoffin Ave

S Florence St

S  Florence S t

S Ochoa St

S Ochoa St

S Virginia St

S Virginia St

V

i

r

g

i

n

i

a

 

S

t

S Virginia St

Olive Ave

Olive Ave

Olive Ave

N Tays St

S Hill St

S Hill St

S Hill St

S Lee St

Al N

Al N

E Delta Dr

Bassett Ave

s

s

e

t

t

 

A

v

e

Hudspeth Pl

S Park St

P

a

r

k

 

S

t

S Park St

Ward St

S Cotton St

C

o

t

t

o

n

 

S

t

Al J

Al J

Al P

Al P

Pershing Dr
r

s
h

i
n

g

 

D

r

Palm St

S Laurel St

S Williams St

W

i

l

l

i

a

m

s

 

S

t

Hatfield St

Ladrillo Pl

Coles St

Delta Dr

Ruhlen Ct

Ruhlen Ct

Civic Center Plz

E Baltimore Dr

S Saint Vrain St

S Saint Vrain St

Gateway Blvd E

Electric St

e

c

t

r

i c

 

S

t

Toddler Wy

Garcia Wy

Montestruc Ct

Nino A gui lera  S t

Nino Aguilera St

E Father Rahm Ave

Zikio Chacon

Citrus Pl

Tays St

Ta ys S t

Tays St

Rim Rd

Ochoa St

106.534999W
 31.723196N

106.534999W
 31.779916N

106.467853W
 31.723196N

106.467853W
 31.779916N

N

E

S

W

T h e  p l o t t e d  m a p  s c a l e  i s  1 : 8 5 0 0

. 1. 2. 3. 4 . 4  m i0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7 . 7  k m0

ST: Texas (48)
NAME: El Paso County (141)

(90RBLK) 19348141045000000000

SHEET 45 OF 87 PARENT SHEETS

35 36 37

45 46

K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t s S h e e t  L o c a t i o n  w i t h i n  E n t i t y

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  1990 as  tabulated for  the Publ ic  Law 94−171 and Summary Tape Fi le
products .   The boundaries  a lso ref lect  the feature  network and coordinates  as  of  the Census 2000 geographic  base.   Since
1990 the Census Bureau updated the base from the North American Datum of  1927 (NAD27) to  the datum as  of  1983 (NAD83)
and made numerous updates  to  the base features  f rom those depicted in  1990.   The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for
the Census Bureau 's  s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for
s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not  const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  or  ownership or  ent i t lement .
Source:   U.S.  Census Bureau 's  TIGER database (Census 2000) Project ion:   State−based Alber 's  Equal  Area

1 9 9 0  C O U N T Y  B L O C K  M A P  ( R E C R E A T E D ) :  E L  P A S O  C o u n t y

1990 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (RECREATED)

TOTAL SHEETS: 94 (Index 1;  Parent  87;  Inset  6)
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LEGEND
S Y M B O L N A M E  S T Y L E

INTERNATIONAL

AIR
Trust  Land
TJSA /  TDSA /  ANVSA

STATE (or statistically equivalent entity)

COUNTY (or statistically equivalent entity)

M I N O R  C I V I L  D I V .  / CCD1

P l a c e  w i t h i n  S u b j e c t  E n t i t y

Incorpora ted  P lace  /  CDP 1

P l a c e  o u t s i d e  o f  S u b j e c t  E n t i t y

Incorpora ted  P lace  / CDP
1

Corporate Offset Boundary

Census Tract /  BNA 2

BLOCK

3

FEATURES

Jeep Trail/Walkway/Ferry

Railroad

F E A T U R E S

Pipe/Power Line

Ridge/Physical Feature

Property/Fence Line

Nonvisible Boundary

FEATURES

River / Lake

Glacier

M i l i tary I n s e t Out Area

ABBREVIATION REFERENCE:  AIR =  Amer ican  Ind ian  Rese rva t ion ;
Trus t  Land  =  Of f−Rese rva t ion  Trus t  Land ;  TJSA =  Tr iba l  Ju r i sd i c t ion
S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;  TDSA =  Tr iba l  Des igna ted  S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;
ANVSA =  Alaska  Na t ive  Vi l l age  S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;  ANRC =  Alaska  Na t ive
Reg iona l  Corpora t ion ;  CCD =  Census  C iv i l  D iv i s ion ;
CDP =  Census  Des igna ted  P lace ;  BNA =  Block  Number ing  Area

Where  in t e rna t iona l ,  s t a t e ,  and /o r  coun ty  boundar i e s  co inc ide ,  t he  map  shows
the  boundary  symbol  fo r  on ly  the  h ighes t− rank ing  o f  t hese  boundar i e s .
1 A '  °  '  f o l lowing  a  p l ace  name  ind ica t e s  tha t  t he  p l ace  i s  a l so  a  f a l se  MCD;

the  f a l se  MCD name  i s  no t  shown .
2 In  1990 ,  t he  c rews−of−vesse l s  popu la t ion  o f  sh ips  a t  s ea  was  a l loca ted  to

census  t r ac t s  w i th  a  ' . 99 '  su f f ix .   An  anchor  symbol  appea red  on  the  1990
maps  loca t ing  a  c rews−of−vesse l  t r ac t .   These  maps  show a  ve ry  sma l l  a r ea
symbol i zed  a s  a  census  t r ac t  w i th  the  census  t r ac t  number  shown  nea r  t he
a rea .

3 A '  *  '  f o l lowing  a  b lock  number  ind ica t e s  tha t  t he  b lock  number  i s  r epea ted
e l sewhere  in  the  b lock .


